18-09-2023

Ledige pladser

Der er ledige C- og E-pladser

Venteliste

Plads-
stagrrelse

O 0O 000000 oo

m

Dato pa
venteliste

15-12-2021
16-05-2022
17-05-2022
04-06-2022
14-06-2022
15-06-2022
24-06-2022
28-06-2022
22-07-2022
20-08-2022

02-08-2023
02-08-2023

Navn

Anders Rodkjaer

Kenni Dinesen Petersen
Morten Sandberg

Marianne Tjur

Mogens Borger Pedersen
Christian Ditlev Hindkjeer
Lasse Aa. Mortensen

Lars Christensen

Maria José Nico & Sgren Bach
Tobias Best

Jacob Sodemann
Frederik Winstrup Johansen,



